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— AR 1,958,000 151,694 137,000 14,694 10.73 1,431,607 1,719,000 -287393|  -16.72
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00018666 [RE" 1 $1.00 $1.00
00018668 JH3ET 1 $1.00 $1.00
00018707 [RH 1 $1.00 $1.00
00018720 [HF 1 $1.00 $1.00
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DATE DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS
1
|

114/09/01 LMB 1,758,477.00 1,758,477.00

114/09/03 MN 3977844 7,545.00 1,750,932.00|

114/09/03 M 3977845 17,044.00 1,733,888.00

114/09/03 M 3977846 8,007.00 1,725,881.00

114/09/03 M 3977843 20,896.00 1,704,985.00

114/09/03 M 3977847 5,095.00 1,699,890.00

114/09/09 MR } 163,125.00 1,863,015.00 BEMEE

114/09/11 M 3977848 59,224.00 1,803,791.00

114/09/11 M 3977849 4,971.00 1,798,820.00

114/09/17 M 3977850 12,822.00 1,785,998.00

114/09/24 MN 3977853 2,000.00 1,783,998.00

114/09/24 MRO4 3977852 5,540.00 1,778,458.00 HE 2%

114/09/24 MRO4 3977851 8,550.00 1,769,908.00 HE tHA03K

*xTOTAL: 151,694.00 1,921,602.00 1,769,908.00 =E TR E
] IO S
{
| % B
| ! EWest WXE
§
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S o9k 4T BANK OF TADWAN

HRRIAERE

CERTIFICATE OF ACCOUNT BALANCE
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»
l
P
/
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TAREAM | aosions | AR ' '
Issue Date | Oct 03,2005 Account No. 13704509425

Fr AR AEHA N
| Type of Account| Public Treasury Deposits

R T2 R & B R AR — IR P R P

P 4
Account
j| Holder's Name

i or ol s
Name registered
 in Romanized form

I 4 2 PHERBE 1144 09 B30 B LHERERA

At the close of busmess date on  Sep 30, 2025 an amount the balance is

i TWD1 769 908.0

Bk ﬁ%ﬁ%%ﬁﬁ&ﬁT%nﬁ

il N.T. DOLLARS ONE MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY NINE THOUSAND NINE
Il HUNDRED EIGHT AND 00% ONLY

ll 37 4 Equivalent to Z# (TWD) 1,769,908.00

15 B E % Exchange rate : TWD 1.000000000

s 3£ (Notes):
R 20 €3 G Ak ik dodP B A7 THEER B AT EmmE “O" 5 5% e X
| If the depos1t has been pledged or detained » marked “QO” ;otherwise * marked “X"
(X)) AEHROCHBREEHTE=A-
The deposit has been pledged to the third party.
(X)) AGHREARTHRZIBRBRTEHLOHR -
The deposit has been pledged to us for loans.
( X ) RGHBRBER TR SRIEBEH -
The depos1t balance has been pledged with maximum limit.
(X)) Kooty BIF -
The deposit has been detained.
(X)) H b
OTHERS

Very tluly yoms

=

BANK OF’" AIWAN

: \\,L\ ;:\;“‘ ,‘3
\\:5! . 4’}

FHARSE Authorxzed Signature
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